

HEAD - MAMUJY (SC)

Name of work - पीठ एगो जी० एगो कार्ड लीड से समीक्षादात्मक पथ
निर्माण कार्य एवं पाँच वर्षीय रख रखात कार्य

05/587
2020-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Danapur

DIVISION

Name of A.E. - Sri Ramesh Kumar Singh, Bihra SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency - श्री नारायण इंनक्लेभ

MB No - 1397

10/10/2020

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Area of work to be executed -
 Name of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (Measurements should be repeated at the commencement of the work and at intervals relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Plot:-	47/6	Tara R	PMGSY		
		Reel to Aminabad			
Name of Agency:-	M/S Tara Rajat Conclave				
	Svt. Ltd. Patna				
Agreement No.:-	05 SBD/2020-21				
Dt of Work/Order:-	15-9-2020				
Dt of Measurement:-					

1. Paving and Fencing 'Legn' of PMGSY/AMGSY project.					
		3.00	N/A		
2. Earth work in excavation of foundation of structures as per					
ATCA:- 14					
F.W - 2 x 3.900 x 1.240 x 1.500 =				14.508	cu
P.P - 1 x 3.720 x 1.020 x 0.300 =				1.138	"
ATCA: 4774					
F.W - 2 x 3.900 x 1.240 x 1.500 =				14.508	"
P.P - 1 x 3.720 x 1.020 x 0.300 =				1.138	"
ATCA: 580 m					
F.W - 2 x 6.300 x 1.400 x 1.500 =				26.460	"
P.P - 1 x 3.400 x 1.500 x 0.300 =				1.530	"

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Cont. of Culvert Sinking work.					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
1.3 @ RS 11898.40/m					RS 15495.00
2) Clearing and Graveling Road					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
P. 71 Ha @ RS 52101.75/Ha					RS 40469.00
3) Cont. of Embankment with Mat					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
932.04 m ³ @ RS 176.56/m ³					RS 164840.00
4) Cont. of Embankment with Mat					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
2174.75 m ³ @ RS 139.79/m ³					RS 304009.00
5) Cont. of Subgrade and Earthwork					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
111.56 m ³ @ RS 3410.01/m ³					RS 550921.00
6) Granular sub-base with 10%					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
972.03 m ³ @ RS 2631.27/m ³					RS 2557660.00
7) Datasound Mearlary With Stone					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
331.05 m ³ @ RS 3733.71/m ³					RS 1236041.00
8) PM 45Y / MM 45Y Sign Board					
Qty. Vide TMB P -					
3.00 Each @ RS 9185.67/Each					RS 27557.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/27/2) earth work in excavation					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
11.22.04 @ RS 3244.73/m ³					RS 35911.00
10/24/4) providing concrete for path					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
10.84 m @ RS 5153.01/m ³					RS 53693.00
11/25/4) providing concrete for path.					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
72.35 m ³ @ RS 5392.75/m ³					RS 390186.00
12/27/5) Plain/ reinforcement concrete					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
37.34 m ³ @ RS 5597.850/m ³					RS 207035.00
13/32/6) providing and laying set.					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
15.00 m @ RS 3286.51/m					RS 49298.00
14/33/6) providing and laying reinf.					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
10.00 m @ RS 1149.99/m					RS 11500.00
15/34/6) Laying Cement Concrete fire					
Qty. Vide TMA P					
70.00 m @ RS 774.97/m					RS 54243.00
					100% RS 56968.00
					5692625.00
GST				12%	RS 68365.00
Add cess				1%	RS 56968.00
Seigniorage fees					RS 75582.00
Sub Total					RS 651115.00
Be/ro as per agreement (-) 1.01%					RS 65792.00
					RS 65163.00
					RS 644712.00
					6386585.00

19-08-2025
J.E.

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल सनापुर